BID OPENING DATE: February 25, 2015

DATE
2/11/2015
2/11/2015
2/11/2015
2/11/2015
2/11/2015
2/11/2015
2/11/2015
2/11/2015
2/12/2015
2/12/2015
2/12/2015
2/12/2015
2/12/2015
2/13/2015
2/13/2015
2/16/2015
2/17/2015
2/18/2015
2/19/2015

Planholders:

COMPANY NAME
Rocky Fork Company
Deltek
Builders Exchange
Facemyer
Strawser Paving Co, Inc
Jess Construction
Jeff Paving & Concrete
Janco LLC
Hidden Creek Landscaping Inc
Boss Excavating & Grading
iSqFt
Columbus Asphalt Paving
Duraseal
Allied Construction (ACI)
Construction Video Media
Construction Journal
Northfield
Dodge Reports
Seals Construction

19

Planholders List
PROJECT NAME:
Darree Fields Northwest Parking Lot Project

CONTACT PERSON
Eric Roberts
Clint Poyaoan
Andrea Metcalf

EMAIL
eroberts@rockyfork.com
clintpoyaoan@deltek.com
ametcalf@bxohio.com

COMPANY LOCATION
11231 Johnstown Road, POBox 513, New Albany OH 43054
2291 Wood Oak Dr, Herndon VA 20171
9555 Rockside Road, Ste 300, ValleyView OH 44125

72 Holmes St Bldg C, Galena OH 43021 Jinu Thomas jthomas@facemyer.com
1595 Frank Rd, Columbus OH 43223 Corey Strawser cstrawser@strawserpaving.com
3369 Schnorf Jones Rd, Arcanum, OH 45304 Janel Stegall jessconstl@gmail.com
6575 West Pike, Zanesville OH 43701 Stephen Moore stephenmoore@midohio.twcbc.com
9015 Heritage Dr, Plain City OH 43064 Jeff Nadalin jancollc@yahoo.com
3940 Scioto Darby Creek Rd, Hilliard OH 43026 Robert Booher rb@2thecreek.com
5399 Franklin St, Hilliard OH 43026 Ric Gieseck rgieseck@bosseqgi.com
4500 Lake Forest Dr, Suite 502, Cincinnati OH 45242 Jenae Coulter jcoulter@isgft.com
1196 Technology Drive, Gahanna OH 43230 David Power dpower@capasphalt.com
731 Mulberry Street, Columbus OH 43219 Bob Lester boblester@durasealohio.com
3 Kovach Drive, Cincinnati OH 45215 Candi Oakley coakley@aci-construction.org
111 East Newberry, Romeo, MI 48065 Dwight Spengler barbara@constructionvideomedia.com
7261 Engle Rd, Cleveland OH 44130 Ted Blaicher ted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com
One Hunt Cour, Mundelein, IL 60060 Bob Laskey bob.laskey@oldcastle.com
7265 Kenwood Road, Cincinnati OH 45236 Davina Jacobs® davina.jacobs@construction.com
10283 Busey Rd, Canal Winchester, OH 43110 Brad Noland bnoland@sealscoinc.com

PHONE#
614-855-7722
800-456-2009
216-393-6300
740-965-4616
614-276-5273
937-647-2525
740-453-3063
614-402-1416
614-777-4254
614-876-1658
800-364-2059
614-759-9800
614-258-7325
513-221-8020
586-752-2580
800-969-4700
847-894-2182
502-882-2808
614-836-7200

COST $40

FAX #
614-855-7724
571-306-5946
216-393-6304
740-965-4562
617-276-7565
937-947-2626
740-455-3989
614-675-9999
614-777-4255
614-876-1726
866-570-8187
614-759-9611
614-258-5018
513-221-8023
586-752-2301
800-229-4626
847-894-2182
800-768-5594
614-836-7300
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